
Ref. No. OPBMS/2022-23/CIR/ 170  Classes: VI -VIII                         November 30, 2022  

  

Dear Parents 

Greetings from OPBMS! 

School Calendar for the Months of December 2022- March 2023 

 

Date Day Event 

December 01, 2022 Thursday Science Olympiad  

December 03, 2022 Saturday Intraclass Hindi Handwriting Contest 

December 03, 2022 Saturday 

World Disability Day 

Teacher Talk and Class Activity to sensitize and raise the awareness 

amongst the students towards differently abled people. 

December 06, 2022 Tuesday Special Assembly: Indian Armed Force Flag Day (December 7)  

December 07, 2022 Wednesday Intraclass Punjabi Handwriting Contest 

December 08, 2022 Thursday Intraclass English Calligraphy Contest  

December 13-21, 

2022 

Tuesday- 

Wednesday 
Periodic Assessment II  

December 23, 2022 Friday 

VI_ Intraclass Christmas and New Year Card Making Contest  

 

Tribute to the Unmatched and Supreme Sacrifice of Chote Sahibzaade 

and Mata Gujri Ji 

  

VII _ Intraclass Painting Contest 

VIII_ Interhouse 3 D Model Making Contest  

December 25, 2022 

– January 02, 2023 

Sunday-

Monday 
Winter Vacation 

January 07, 2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meet  

January 11, 2023 Wednesday English Spellathon - II 

January 13, 2023 Friday 
Special Assembly- Makar Sakranti 

Intraclass Solo Singing Competition (Folk Music) 

January 18, 2023 Wednesday Hindi Spellathon - II 

January 24, 2023 Tuesday Special Assembly- Basant Panchami 

January 26, 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebrations 



January 28, 2023 Saturday 
STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Art and Mathematics) 

Exhibition  

January 30, 2023 Monday Punjabi Spellathon - II 

February 1, 2023 Wednesday Hindi Spellathon Final Round 

February 3, 2023 Friday Special Assembly- Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

February 6, 2023 Monday Punjabi Spellathon Final Round 

February 7, 2023 Tuesday Prize Distribution of Co-Scholastic Excellence Awards for Class VIII 

February 8, 2023 Wednesday English Spellathon Final Round 

February 8, 2023 Wednesday 
Prize distribution of Inter-house Competitions 2022 for VI-VIII 

  

February 9, 2023 Thursday Prize distribution of Co-Scholastic Excellence Awards for Class VI 

February 10, 2023 Friday Prize distribution of Co-Scholastic Excellence Awards for Class VII 

February 18, 2023 Saturday 
Holiday on account of Maha Shivratri 

February 21, 2023 Tuesday 
Last Instructional Day of the Session 2022-23 

February 24, 2023 Friday Commencement of Annual Examination 2022-23 

Last week of March, 

2023  
- Result Declaration 2022 and Orientation 2023  

Last week of March, 

2023 
- Academic Excellence Awards  

 

** Subject to CBSE Examinations. 

Warm regards 

Sd/- 

Sangeeta Sharma 

Principal 

 


